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Handle 3/4"

558

Product no. 15170000

— GTIN 4018754013449
Model 558

Label. Handle L.510mm

Properties. e can be used as a T-handle in combination with sliding head No. 556

e Chrome Alloy Steel, chrome-plated

Technical attributes. Logistics data.

for model
Length mm (L)
d

552; 554; 556

Product no.

GTIN

Weight (g)

Volume (packaged, dm3)
Packing standard
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Country of origin AWR
Region of origin

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)

Height mm (IFS)
Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)

Weight PVC (kg)

Length (packaged, mm)
Width (packaged, mm)
Height (packaging, mm)

15170000
4018754013449
1259 ¢

0.572 dm3

2

nicht ear-pflichtig
82042000
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
510

20

20

2,525

0,038

0,000

520

50

22
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GTIN.

4”01 8754701 3449H

Accessories (for).
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15110000 15060000 15070000
Ratchet head Flexible head Sliding head
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