

Handle 3/4"

558



Product no. **15170000**
 GTIN **4018754013449**
 Model **558**

Label. Handle L.510mm

Properties.

- can be used as a T-handle in combination with sliding head No. 556
- Chrome Alloy Steel, chrome-plated

Technical attributes.

for model	552; 554; 556
Length mm (L)	510 mm
d	20 mm

Logistics data.

Product no.	15170000
GTIN	4018754013449
Weight (g)	1259 g
Volume (packaged, dm ³)	0.572 dm ³
Packing standard	2
WEEE/ElektroG	nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no.	82042000
Country of origin AWR	GERMANY
Region of origin	Nordrhein-Westfalen
Depth mm (IFS)	510
Width mm (IFS)	20
Height mm (IFS)	20
Weight (gross, kg)	2,525
Weight PAP (kg)	0,038
Weight PVC (kg)	0,000
Length (packaged, mm)	520
Width (packaged, mm)	50
Height (packaging, mm)	22

GTIN.



Accessories (for).



15110000
Ratchet head



15060000
Flexible head



15070000
Sliding head

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH

Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0

info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.com

© STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH, Wuppertal